
Hawai'i (13-6, 6-5 WAC) -vs- Louisiana Tech (8-9, 5-5 WAC)
02/06/03 at Thomas Assembly Center (Ruston, La.)

 
 

 
 
Hawai'i 65

Louisiana Tech 66

Date: 02/06/03
Time: 7:00 PM
Attendance: 2627
Site: Thomas Assembly Center (Ruston, La.)
Referees: Tom O'Neaill, Ted Hillary, Mark Whitehead

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Hawai'i 33 32 65
Louisiana Tech 32 34 66

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Kuebler, Michael * 37 8-17 3-6 8-8 0-2 2 1 3 3 0 0 27
23 English, Carl * 30 4-13 3-8 4-6 1-7 8 4 3 2 1 1 15
02 Martin, Phil * 28 2-8 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 2 3 2 1 1 4
14 Shimonovich, Haim * 30 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 4 2 1 2 0 2
15 Campbell, Mark * 40 0-1 0-0 0-0 3-7 10 3 4 0 1 2 0
54 Akpan, Nkeruwem 22 5-11 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 1 1 2 3 1 10
22 Peciukas, Vaidotas 13 3-5 1-1 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 0 0 2 7
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-58 7-15 12-15 11-28 39 15 17 10 8 7 65

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-58   39.7 % 7-15   46.7 % 12-15   80.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Meeking, Antonio * 37 12-21 0-0 3-6 5-5 10 1 1 2 1 0 27
01 Felton, Lavelle * 38 7-15 1-2 1-1 0-2 2 2 3 4 0 1 16
25 Johnson, Zach * 33 5-8 0-0 3-4 4-8 12 3 1 0 2 0 13
10 Edwards, Bruce * 34 1-5 0-0 1-2 0-3 3 3 2 0 0 2 3
14 Wilder, Michael * 18 1-9 0-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 2 1 0 2
23 Dean, Corey 27 2-4 0-0 1-4 2-4 6 2 1 0 1 1 5
24 Brown, Darrian 7 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
02 Woods, Eric 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04 Powell, Wayne 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-66 1-6 9-17 15-26 41 12 9 8 5 4 66

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-66   42.4 % 1-6   16.7 % 9-17   52.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Hawai'i 33

Louisiana Tech 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Kuebler, Michael 37 8-17 3-6 8-8 0-2 2 1 3 3 0 0 27
23 English, Carl 30 4-13 3-8 4-6 1-7 8 4 3 2 1 1 15
2 Martin, Phil 28 2-8 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 2 3 2 1 1 4
14 Shimonovich, Haim 30 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 4 2 1 2 0 2
15 Campbell, Mark 40 0-1 0-0 0-0 3-7 10 3 4 0 1 2 0
54 Akpan, Nkeruwem 22 5-11 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 1 1 2 3 1 10
22 Peciukas, Vaidotas 13 3-5 1-1 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 0 0 2 7
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 23-58 7-15 12-15 11-28 39 15 17 10 8 7 65
39.7 % 46.7 % 80.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Meeking, Antonio 37 12-21 0-0 3-6 5-5 10 1 1 2 1 0 27
1 Felton, Lavelle 38 7-15 1-2 1-1 0-2 2 2 3 4 0 1 16
25 Johnson, Zach 33 5-8 0-0 3-4 4-8 12 3 1 0 2 0 13
10 Edwards, Bruce 34 1-5 0-0 1-2 0-3 3 3 2 0 0 2 3
14 Wilder, Michael 18 1-9 0-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 2 1 0 2
23 Dean, Corey 27 2-4 0-0 1-4 2-4 6 2 1 0 1 1 5
24 Brown, Darrian 7 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Woods, Eric 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Powell, Wayne 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 28-66 1-6 9-17 15-26 41 12 9 8 5 4 66
42.4 % 16.7 % 52.9 %



Second Half Box Score
Hawai'i 32

Louisiana Tech 34

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Kuebler, Michael 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 English, Carl 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Martin, Phil 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Shimonovich, Haim 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Campbell, Mark 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Akpan, Nkeruwem 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Peciukas, Vaidotas 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Meeking, Antonio 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Felton, Lavelle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Johnson, Zach 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Edwards, Bruce 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Wilder, Michael 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Dean, Corey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Brown, Darrian 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Woods, Eric 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Powell, Wayne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


